2012 White Lake Fall International

Overall Women

White Lake, NC 9/08/2012 08:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib Sex Age Cat. CITY/STATE Rank SWIM Rank T1 Rank Bike Rank T2 RUN PENALTY Time 1)10)
1 258 36 Danielle Baker Durham NC 8 00:28:13 6 00:01:20 1 01:15:49 12 00:01:14 1 00:42:20 02:28:55
2 267 33 Sarah Caamano Charlotte NC 9 00:28:26 5 00:01:20 2 01:16:39 134 00:03:00 7 00:47:35 02:36:58
3 14 41 MF Sandy Kritzinger Cornelius NC 13 00:28:59 20 00:01:38 3 01:18:50 6 00:01:07 5 00:46:57 02:37:30
4 214 31 Kristie Shifflette Chapel Hill NC 1 00:25:03 24 00:01:44 28 01:24:34 4 00:01:06 8 00:47:36 02:40:02
5 305 38 Sara Larson Chapel Hill NC 21 00:31:26 2 00:01:18 5 01:20:06 13 00:01:15 4 00:46:47 02:40:50
6 158 36 Braden Walsh Pittsboro NC 7 00:27:12 12 00:01:30 4 01:19:52 7 00:01:07 15 00:52:43 02:42:21
7 249 45 Susan Kitchen Chapel Hill NC 31 00:33:02 11 00:01:28 9 01:20:38 8 00:01:08 3 00:46:09 02:42:24
8 286 36 Erin Fruland Fayetteville NC 3 00:25:10 19 00:01:36 7 01:20:21 23 00:01:21 30 00:54:32 02:42:58
9 195 15 Cierra Dellarova Wake Forest NC 5 00:26:24 31 00:01:48 31 01:24:56 15 00:01:16 9 00:48:36 02:42:59
10 371 57 Doris Alexander Carrboro NC 14 00:29:38 7 00:01:21 6 01:20:08 58 00:01:37 13 00:50:25 02:43:07
11 108 30 Kathryn Vanantwerp ~ Lawrenceville GA 6 00:26:37 17 00:01:34 22 01:23:04 74 00:01:49 14 00:51:18 02:44:19
12 360 39 Patricia Tiernan Cary NC 36 00:33:49 S8 00:02:06 17 01:22:18 44 00:01:33 2 00:46:08 02:45:52
13 342 44 Karen Preli Winston-Salem NC 49 00:35:09 69 00:02:13 25 01:23:54 45 00:01:33 6 00:47:04 02:49:51
14 281 42 Amy Cocanour Sneads Ferry NC 18 00:30:30 33 00:01:49 24 01:23:29 33 00:01:27 27 00:54:08 02:51:22
15 368 29 Shayna Brumels Charlotte NC 35 00:33:28 49 00:01:59 35 01:25:27 41 00:01:31 10 00:48:59 02:51:23
16 189 35 Lindsay Dean Wilmington NC 73 00:38:02 10 00:01:27 11 01:21:14 2 00:01:04 11 00:50:18 02:52:03
17 277 37 Jennifer Young Wilmington NC 22 00:31:39 1 00:01:15 23 01:23:19 1 00:01:02 34 00:55:24 02:52:38
18 153 29 Sarah Huettl Wilmington NC 45 00:34:43 15 00:01:32 18 01:22:30 67 00:01:44 18 00:53:12 02:53:39
19 185 48 Suzy Nisbet Cary NC 64 00:36:52 27 00:01:47 15 01:21:56 5 00:01:06 16 00:52:51 02:54:30
20 147 39 Kristen Fisher Greensboro NC 23 00:31:52 34 00:01:50 44 01:26:17 61 00:01:38 21 00:53:30 02:55:06
21 230 44 Linda Hatfield Apex NC 99 00:40:14 61 00:02:09 8 01:20:34 90 00:02:03 12 00:50:19 02:55:17
22 118 30 Christy Anderson Chapel Hill NC 16 00:30:14 93 00:02:32 30 01:24:55 120 00:02:34 35 00:55:28 02:55:41
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Carol Ann Zanoni
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Maleia Tumolo
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Kristen Sheldon
Wendy Heinzmann
Colleen Wagner
Anastasia Trueman
Erin Jackson
Kristine Davis
Celeste Harvey
Crystal Fink
Peggy Taylor
Ellery Kate Lungmus
Cami Winarchick
Jennifer Diaz
Jennifer Olaru
Oonagh Clarke
Carol Scheible
Paula Rock

Terri Collins
Amalie Jahn
Andrea Nance
Rebecca Morris
Jennifer Monroe
Lisa Grodevant
Rebecca Moxey
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Marina Moran

Huntersville NC
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Raleigh NC
Franklinton NC
Wilmington NC
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27
88

63
20
62
17
54
39
74
123
94
91
52
72
15
26
43
42
61
71
56
143
33
108
83
57
65
80
76

124

00:32:45

00:39:28

00:36:44
00:30:38
00:36:41
00:30:15
00:35:26
00:34:01
00:38:03
00:43:04
00:39:52
00:39:42
00:35:17
00:37:55
00:29:49
00:32:43
00:34:27
00:34:25
00:36:27
00:37:54
00:35:39
00:47:59
00:33:14
00:41:12
00:38:46
00:35:41
00:37:01
00:38:29
00:38:06

00:43:08

32
86

56
21
42
57
76
65
54

51

84
99
92
43
110
40
13

98
106
55
116
48
39
89
73
35
118
53

00:01:49

00:02:27

00:02:04

00:01:39

00:01:55

00:02:06

00:02:18

00:02:11

00:02:03

00:02:01

00:01:19

00:02:26

00:02:36

00:02:30

00:01:56

00:02:43

00:01:53

00:01:30

00:01:20

00:02:34

00:02:40

00:02:03

00:02:52

00:01:59

00:01:53

00:02:28

00:02:15

00:01:51

00:02:53

00:02:03

40

147

99

60

27

72

92

97

62

39

61

56

82

74

143

36

64

86

68

26

98

63

65

107

67

34

51

76

100

71

01:26:03
01:21:22
01:47:37
01:35:30
01:29:20
01:24:31
01:30:58
01:34:18
01:35:13
01:29:21
01:25:49
01:29:20
01:28:13
01:33:08
01:31:03
01:45:24
01:25:37
01:29:51
01:33:43
01:30:20
01:24:30
01:35:25
01:29:23
01:30:13
01:36:27
01:30:17
01:25:18
01:27:07
01:31:40
01:35:45

01:30:55

38

99

83

34

68

109

98

73

47

17

10

96

72

79

50

82

69

54

60

152

63

4

130

64

36

121

51

86

70

49

00:01:29
00:02:14
00:01:58
00:01:28
00:01:45
00:02:23
00:02:10
00:01:49
00:01:34
00:01:17
00:01:06
00:01:10
00:02:09
00:01:48
00:01:55
00:01:34
00:01:58
00:01:46
00:01:35
00:01:38
00:04:13
00:01:38
00:01:32
00:02:45
00:01:39
00:01:28
00:02:35
00:01:34
00:02:01
00:01:46

00:01:34

88

72

48

25

86

79

80

43

45

46

52

56

53

47

57

42

107

96

83

89

93

64

44

100

49

95

119

115

90

67

74

01:07:02
01:03:54
00:58:36
00:53:52
01:06:18
01:04:37
01:04:46
00:56:58
00:57:57
00:58:16
00:59:31
01:00:22
00:59:35
00:58:27
01:00:27
00:56:50
01:11:06
01:08:12
01:05:26
01:07:02
01:07:41
01:02:17
00:57:16
01:09:40
00:58:43
01:08:02
01:14:24
01:13:05
01:07:16
01:02:52

01:04:01

00:02:00

00:02:00

00:02:00

03:09:04
03:09:23
03:09:34
03:09:36
03:09:38
03:10:04
03:10:13
03:10:47
03:10:54
03:10:58
03:11:28
03:12:02
03:12:04
03:13:13
03:13:48
03:15:32
03:16:06
03:16:07
03:16:37
03:16:45
03:16:50
03:17:37
03:18:11
03:18:42
03:19:58
03:20:24
03:20:25
03:21:00
03:21:14
03:21:20

03:21:39



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

441
274
380
171
270
23

350
398
374
318
122
112
56

216
173
155
265
156
273
109
369
150
77

365

333
389
334
339
361
260

49
41
52
37
54
35
33
27
43
35
33
49
36
42
31
46
31
42
42
37
26
42
56
25
49
42
31
31
35
31
38

MF

NF

Susan Trimmer
Robin Forgione
Linda Tufts
Samantha Magill
Martha Bryant
Jennifer Larson
Kendra Ward
Katie Sorgi
Christy McCormick
Jeffri King

Emily Thompson
Melba Lingenfelter
Kim Holderness
Stacey Ingram
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Cecily Thompson
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Maggie Cooper
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Ashleigh Nyborg
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Cheryl Day
Kelly Wells
Juliet Brundige
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Susan Mikhail
Crystal Lasater
Kassie Taylor
Audrey Novchich
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Christi Mayo
Mary Beth Carlisle
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Jenn Kletter
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Raeford NC
Wake Forest NC
Chapel Hill NC
Rougemont NC
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Baltimore MD
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Woodbridge VA
Cary NC

Cary NC

Sneads Ferry NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
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00:02:57
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